
Cape Town City Area Cape Town Southern Suburbs Cape Town Northern Suburbs Somerset West / Strand/Stellenbosch Hermanus/Kleinmond Paarl / Robertson West Coast

Company: Bentleytex Company: TLC Flooring Company: California Carpets Milnerton Company: Mats Carpets Company: Coastline Flooring Company: Robertson Vloerdienste Company: GK Flooring

Contact: Theo Bentley Contact: Ron Roos or Peter Blythe Contact: Raymond Tew Contact: Jeremy Isaacs Contact: Johan Le Roux or George Kloppers Contact: Vania Jordaan Contact: George Kloppers

Tel: 021 461 7550 Tel: 021 712 8181 Tel: 021 552 4412 Tel: 021 854 6070 Tel: 028 312 1543 Tel: 023 626 3752 Tel: 082 729 4565

e-mail: sales@bentleytex.co.za e-mail: sales@tlcflooring.co.za e-mail: california@xinet.co.za e-mail: matscarpetscc@gmail.com e-mail: eurika@coastlineflooring.co.za e-mail: info@vloerdienste.co.za e-mail: george@coastlineflooring.co.za

Company: Sea Point Florstore Company: Fish Hoek Florstore Company: SA Vloerweelde SA Vloerweelde Company: Carpet World Company: Top Carpets Hermanus Company: Top Carpets Marmesbury

Contact: Sales Desk Contact: JJ Freemantle Contact: Wikkejan Jongsma or Marie Neethling Contact: Sales Desk Contact: Stephan Herholdt Contact: Elmarie Bester

Tel: 021 439 6685 Tel: 021 782 5710 Tel: 021 948 6552 Tel: 021 853 8530 Tel: 028 313 0721 Tel: 022 482 2100

e-mail: reception@florstore.co.za e-mail: florestore@nashuaisp.co.za e-mail: info@vloerweelde.co.za e-mail: info@carpetworld.co.za e-mail: topcarpets@sjherholdt.co.za e-mail: info@topcarpetsmarmesbury.com

Company: MJ Flooring

Company: Flooriing Warehouse Contact: Frank or Martin Jeppe Company: Cardinal Flooring Company: Nolans Flooring and Blinds Somerset West

Contact: Sales Desk Tel: 021 797 2902 Contact: Sales Desk Contact: Shirley Sawyer or Helena 

Tel: 021 511 1609 e-mail: sales@mjflooring.co.za Tel: 021 945 4470 Tel: 021 851 6523

e-mail: paardeneiland@flooringwarehouse.co.za e-mail: info@cardinalflooring.co.za e-mail: helena@nolanssa.co.za

Company: Crest Flooring (Plumstead) 

Company: Don Walton Carpets Contact: Martin Peter Company: Maverick Flooring Company: Crest Stellenbosch 

Contact: Brent Walton Tel: 021 797 3198 Contact: Hennie van der Sandt or Lisa van Zyl Contact: Shane Jackson

Tel: 083 3066712 e-mail: crestcpt@mweb.co.za Tel: 082 650 3277 Tel: 021 887 6540

e-mail: brent@donwaltoncarpets.co.za e-mail: hennie@millenniumfloorcoverings.co.za e-mail: shane@adept.co.za

Company: California Carpets Milnerton Company: Top Carpets Brackenfell Company: Top Carpets Somerset West

Contact: Raymond Tew Contact: Marieta  Foord Contact: Francois and Marelize Stevens

Tel: 082 550 4206 Tel: 021 981 7040 Tel: 021 852 1734

e-mail: california@xinet.co.za e-mail: sales@tcfloor.co.za e-mail: info@topcarpetssomersetwest.com

Company: GK Flooring Company: Table Bay Florstore Company: Strand Flooring

Contact: George Kloppers Contact: Cheryl Ulrich / Rob Nelson Contact: Reinhard Isaacs

Tel: 082 729 4565 Tel: 021 557 8948 Tel: 021 854 5636

e-mail: george@coastlineflooring.co.za e-mail: tablebayflorstore@netactive.co.za e-mail: strandflooring@gmail.com

Johannesburg Garden Route Port Elizabeth / East London Namibia

Company: Fotakis Bros Johannesburg Company: Nolans Blinds and Flooring (Plettenberg Bay and St Francis ) Company: Carpet Max East London Company: Jaydees (Walvis Bay)

Contact: Sales Desk Contact: Marco or Luciano Lamberti Contact: Carol Dalton Contact: Lindsay Lottering

Tel: 011 933 2620 Tel: 044 533 1252 Tel: 043 743 7770 Tel: 00 26 464 203 106

e-mail: e-mail: marco@nolanssa.co.za e-mail: carol@carpetmax.co.za e-mail: jaydees@iway.na

Company: Carpet Co. (Knysna) Company: Uptons (Port Elizabeth)

Contact: Lara Barnard Contact: Greg Upton

Tel: 044 382 3115 Tel: 041 373 7718

e-mail: lara@carpetco.co.za e-mail: greg@uptons.co.za

Company: Carpet Specialist Mossel Bay Company: Belgrove and Snel

Contact: Charmaine Smoth Contact: Mike Smith 

Tel: 044 695 4929 Tel: 041 484 5201

e-mail: cspec@worldonline.co.za e-mail: mikesm@telkomsa.net

Company: Curland Decorators (Mossel Bay) Company: Barry Kapelus 

Contact: Sunette Steyn Contact: Justin Kapelus

Tel: 044 6 912448 Tel: 041 364 3710

e-mail: curland@absamail.co.za e-mail:

Company: Top Carpets Jeffreys Bay / St Francis

Contact: Marie Slow

Tel: 042 293 1118

e-mail: mari@topcarpetsjeffreysbay.com
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